
 2022-2023 Dance Schedule---Wednesday
Time Main Class Room Teacher Clog Room Teacher Acro Room Teacher Ballet Room Teacher
2:30

CLOSED DANCE TEAM PRACTICE

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00 Ballet Solo Miss Allisyn Beginning 
Clogging Miss Paige ACRO Solo  Tap Class Miss Hailey

Closed Open Enrollment
Closed

Open Enrollment
6:30 Contemporary Miss Kennedy Ballet 6-8 Miss Hailey Ballet Duet Miss Allisyn

Open Enrollment Open Enrollment Closed

7:00
Ballet Duet Miss Allisyn Tap Solo Miss Paige ACRO 7-9

Miss Paola 
Miss Mandy 
Miss Piper

Hip Hop Solo Miss Kennedy

Closed Closed
Open Enrollment

Closed

7:30 Ballet Miss Allisyn Available Available
Open Enrollment Open Enrollment Open Enrollment

8:00


