		2022-2023 Dance ScheduleWednesday							
Time	Main Class Room	Teacher	Clog Room	Teacher	Acro Room	Teacher	Ballet Room	Teacher	
2:30			U U						
3:00	-								
3:30	-								
3.30	-								
4:00	1				TEAM F				
4:30	4								
5:00									
5:30	4								
5.30	 								
	Ballet Solo	Miss Allisyn	Beginning	Miss Paige	ACRO Solo		Tap Class	Miss Hailey	
6:00			Clogging	miss r arge				wiss nancy	
	Closed		Open Enrollment				Open Enrollment		
6:30	Contemporary Open Enrollment	Miss Kennedy	Ballet 6-8	Miss Hailey	Closed		Ballet Duet Closed	Miss Allisyn	
	Open Enrollment		Open Enrollment			Miss Paola	Closed		
	Ballet Duet	Miss Allisyn	Tap Solo	Miss Paige	ACRO 7-9	Miss Paola Miss Mandy	Hip Hop Solo	Miss Kennedy	
7:00				J. J. J.		Miss Piper	F . F	,	
	Closed		Closed				Closed		
7:30	Ballet	Miss Allisyn	Available		Open Enrollment		Available		
	Open Enrollment		Open Enrollment				Open Enrollment		
8:00									